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PHOTO DIST D/R LAST NAME FIRST NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY ST ZIP

1 D Ortega Melissa N. (915) 299-8293 melissa.ortega@tea.texas.gov 2100 George Dieter PO Box 962792 El Paso TX 79996

2 R Francis L.J. (361) 502-1442 LJ.Francis@tea.texas.gov 4833 Saratoga Boulevard #114 Corpus Christi TX 78413

3 D Perez-Diaz Marisa B. (210) 294-6140 marisa.perez@tea.texas.gov  P.O. Box 1025 Converse TX 78109

4 D Childs Staci none staci.childs@tea.texas.gov   405 Main Street Suite 450 Houston TX 77002

5 D Bell-Metereau Rebecca (512) 665-2157 rebecca.bellmetereau@tea.texas.gov P.O. Box 425 San Marcos TX 78666

6 R Hickman Will (832) 304-0051 will.hickman@tea.texas.gov 14027 Memorial Drive, #187 Houston TX 77079

7 R Pickren Julie (361) 585-4389 julie.pickren@tea.texas.gov   3422 Business Center Dr. Suite 106-7 Pearland TX 77584
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8 R Young Audrey (936) 662-4264 audrey.young@tea.texas.gov P.O. Box 2683 Trinity TX 75862

9 R Ellis Keven (512) 710-7915 ellisSBOE@gmail.com  P.O. Box 151453 Lufkin TX 75915

10 R Maynard Tom (512) 763-2801 tom@maynardfortexas.com P.O. Box 625 Florence TX 76527

11 R Hardy Patricia (817) 732-1786 pat.hardy.1109@gmail.com  1109 Roaring Springs Road Fort Worth TX 76114

12 R Little Pam (972) 342-6697 pam.little@tea.texas.gov    632 Merlot Fairview TX 75069

13 D Davis Aicha (469) 340-3643 Aicha.Davis@tea.texas.gov P.O. Box 4525 Dallas TX 75208

14 R Brooks Evelyn (972) 322-9780 ebrooks@evelyn4texaseducation.com 3245 Main St., Ste. 235-141 Frisco TX 75034

15 R Kinsey Aaron  (325) 238-5060 aaron.kinsey@tea.texas.gov P.O. Box 605 Midland TX 79702
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